Division 2 Mon 23rd Oct 2023 00:00 Winner: Home

Board
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2(W)
3(B)
4 (W)
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6 (W)

Rating

Ilford 1

\Y%

1973 (1880) Twitchell, Neville H 0-1

1672 (1829) Jaiswal, Adhar

1685 (1700

Page, Jeffrey

1576 (1555) Undre, Taha
1518 (1627) Faheem, Muhammad 1 -

Average 1686

Last update Lyn Stiffell Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:52. Reported by Lyn Stiffell Wed 25th Oct 2023
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3% - 2%

Witham

Coughlan, Stephen 2024 (2038

Kenning, Paul H
Barnes, Nathan
Steele, James D
Mitchell, Steven
Winter, Thomas G

19:52. Verified By John Davenport Sun 10th Mar 2024 08:08
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